
COMM NE COR, RUN S 1744.66 FT, W
POB, CONT W 601.50 FT TO E R/W U
R/W 364 FT, E 601.50 FT, N 364 F

BREYER ROBERT J
13025 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-5S-17-09503-001
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1445/306 8/17/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BREYER ROBERT J

COBB LELAND J III

0889/0766 10/01/1999 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LELAND J COBB III

BREYER ROBERT J
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000045189 Roof Replacement 25,000 08/16/2022

16155 SFR 345 10/18/1999

2001HX Base Yr

13025 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,484 121.5984 136.19 338,296 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1968

BAS 1,698 100 1,698 158,985

FGR 575 55 316 29,587

FOP 274 30 82 7,678

FSP 259 40 104 9,738

FUS 270 100 270 25,280

PTO 276 5 14 1,311

3,352 2,484 232,578

PTO= N12 W23 S12 E23$ BAS= W23 FSP= N12 W19 S22 E6 N2  L2 U2
N5  U3 R3  E6  R2 D2  E4$ W4  U2 L2  W6  L3 D3  S5  D2 R2  S2
W7  L3 D3  S7  D3 R3  E4 FOP= S23 E18 S2 E8 N8 W20 N17 W6$ E6
S17 E20 S14 E9 N6 E4 N23 FGR= E23 N25 W23 S25$ N25$ PTR= N30
FUS= E15 N18 W15 S18$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 21 336.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 504

1,704

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,300


